2018-2019 ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL GROUPS

9:00AM

DESCRIPTION
Couples (50-60) with kids in high school
and college

Couples (50-60) who are empty nesters
Blended Families

Couples (40-50) with kids ranging from
elementary to high school
Couples (40-50) with kids ranging from
elementary to high school

Women of the Word; ladies of all ages
and stages of life

Connections; Singles (40-50)

Couples (25-35) with 2 or more children
in preschool and elementary school

Couples (25-35) with 2 or more children
in preschool and elementary school

Couples (25-40) with infants through
middle schoolers

Couples (25-40) with infants through
middle schoolers

Couples (22-35) with no children or their
first child

Couples (30-40) with young children

Engaged/Newlywed couples in their 20s
or early 30s

Newly married couples with no children
or just beginning their families

Young Professionals; singles (28-39)
who are settling into their careers

20 Somethings; singles (20-27) just out
of college and beginning a career

DIRECTOR
Grant Phillips

Duane Reed

Brittany Newell

Craig Plank

Andy Davis

Lydia Frass

Robert Miller

Greg & Elizabeth Muth
Dean Fairweather
Jon & Luanne Ozmint
Wes Sawyer

Michael Wise

Reid & Magan Clark
Lauren Adams Teal
Bryan Swetnam
Linnea Hann

Beth Shaull

TEACHERS
Grant Phillips

Derrick Jackson / Jim Baker
Michael & Gayle Ruguleiski
Bruce Phillips / Robert Kittle

Tim Hicks / Charlie Miles

Tammy Schossler / Nancy Mallard / Rachel Sharpe

George Hazin / Bryan Catoe / Beth Hill / Marie
Stapleton

Chris Long / Eric Soong

Tyler Abernathy / Jonathan Dickinson / Jason
Colson

Jon Ozmint / Mark Fisher / Eddie Benton
Wes Sawywer / Earl Utsey / Jeremy Laughead /
James Clawson

Ray Jones / Todd Timmons

Josh McDill / David Smith

Joe Thickens

David Cain / Michael & Rachel Bush

Kyle Caldwell / Staci Richey / Wesley Belk

John Barnes / Thomas Fisher / Allison Auld

ROOM
B106

B205

C107

C122

C104b

C130

B214

B203ab

B108

C104c

C104a

C128

B203d

C129

C126

B206

B225

CODE
FAO5A

FAO5B

FAO7A

FAO8A

FA08C

FSA2

FSA4

FAO09A

FA09C

FAO9E

FAO9F

FA10A

FA10B

FA10C

FA10D

FSAS5

FSA6

SHORT TERM CLASSES

DESCRIPTION

Then Came Marriage: January 27-May
26, for engaged couples

Discover Shandon: 4-week class to learn
what we believe about God and the Bible, plus the
nurnose of the church

TIME
9am

9am

TEACHERS
Steve Turner

ROOM
C121

C124
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2018-2019 ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL GROUPS

10:30AM
. ADULTT ]

DESCRIPTION DIRECTOR TEACHERS ROOM CODE
Adults (75+) Jim Long Emory Boette B123 SAO01A
Ladies (75+) Ron Noe Joanne Ferster B119a SA01B
Men (75+) Bobby Clements B117
Adults (65-75) Larry Funderburk Mike Ragin / John Myers / Hunter Rentz B126a SA03B
Adults (65-75) Bob Reese Rick Hurst B126b SA03C
Adults (65-75) Ed Kennedy Jim Smith / Judy Powell / Al Kovach C105 SA03D
Adults (65-75) Bob Sanders Bob Sanders / Paul Knight C124 SAO3E
Couples (60-70) Theresa Bostrom Steve Bostrom B208 SA04A
Couples (60-70) Graham Dragstedt Cathy Banks C111 SA04B
Couples (60-70) Bruce Auld Eddie Baugh B227 SA04C
Couples (60-70) William & Nancy Hinson  Steve Easley / Bill Flemming C104c SA04D
Couples (60-70) Ron Morgan Terry Eargle C109 SAO4E
Couples (60-70) Jay Hepner Jeff Batson C104a SAO4F
Couples (50-60) who are empty nesters  Charles Irick Ethan Ware / Gwen Hollingsworth C122 SAO05A
or have kids in high school and college
Couples (50-60) who are predominatly Julie Starnes/Lynne Steve Seal / David Duncan B209 SA05C
empty nesters Baker
Couples and singles with a wide range Don Earle Phillip Brown B225 SA05D
or ages (50-70)
Mixed Medley; couples and singles (40- Mickey Lawler Dennis Banks C104b SAO5E
70) with a wide range of ages
Ladies of all ages and stages of life Katsy Cannady Katsy Cannady C130 SAO5F
Singles (50 and older) Barbara Toole / Carol Bob Anderson / Anne Baker / Dennis Banks B205 SSA1l
Waite

DESCRIPTION DIRECTOR TEACHERS ROOM CODE
Couples (45-55) with kids in high school Jim Mixson Ed Stewart C121 SAO07A
and college

Couples (45-55) with kids in high school James Kassler John Holbrook / Ken Breivik / Johnny Butler C128 SA07B
and college

Couples (40-50) with kids in middle and  Duane Salter Rett Kendall / Duane Salter C129 SAO8A
high school

Couples (35-45) with children in Matt Daugherty Todd Haynie / Kyle Cope C126 SA08B
elementary and middle school

Couples (25-35) who are planning or Matt Davis Mike Crowder / Brandon Bookstaver B203c SA09C
growing families

Couples (25-35) who are just beginning  Cynthia Pierce Rob & Sherri Whitlock B203d SAQ9F
their families

Singles and newly married couples (20-  John Blair John Blair / Rob Ransom B206 SSA6

35)
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