2018-2019 ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL GROUPS

9:00AM

	AD	ULT 2		
DESCRIPTION	DIRECTOR	TEACHERS	ROOM	CODE
Couples (50-60) with kids in high school and college	Grant Phillips	Grant Phillips	B106	FA05A
Couples (50-60) who are empty nesters	Duane Reed	Derrick Jackson / Jim Baker	B205	FA05B
Blended Families	Brittany Newell	Michael & Gayle Ruguleiski	C107	FA07A
Couples (40-50) with kids ranging from elementary to high school	Craig Plank	Bruce Phillips / Robert Kittle	C122	FA08A
Couples (40-50) with kids ranging from elementary to high school	Andy Davis	Tim Hicks / Charlie Miles	C104b	FA08C
Women of the Word; ladies of all ages and stages of life	Lydia Frass	Tammy Schossler / Nancy Mallard / Rachel Sharpe	C130	FSA2
Connections; Singles (40-50)	Robert Miller	George Hazin / Bryan Catoe / Beth Hill / Marie Stapleton	B214	FSA4
Couples (25-35) with 2 or more children in preschool and elementary school	Greg & Elizabeth Muth	Chris Long / Eric Soong	B203ab	FA09A
Couples (25-35) with 2 or more children in preschool and elementary school	Dean Fairweather	Tyler Abernathy / Jonathan Dickinson / Jason Colson	B108	FA09C
Couples (25-40) with infants through middle schoolers	Jon & Luanne Ozmint	Jon Ozmint / Mark Fisher / Eddie Benton	C104c	FA09E
Couples (25-40) with infants through middle schoolers	Wes Sawyer	Wes Sawywer / Earl Utsey / Jeremy Laughead / James Clawson	C104a	FA09F
Couples (22-35) with no children or their first child	Michael Wise	Ray Jones / Todd Timmons	C128	FA10A
Couples (30-40) with young children	Reid & Magan Clark	Josh McDill / David Smith	B203d	FA10B
Engaged/Newlywed couples in their 20s or early 30s	Lauren Adams Teal	Joe Thickens	C129	FA10C
Newly married couples with no children or just beginning their families	Bryan Swetnam	David Cain / Michael & Rachel Bush	C126	FA10D
Young Professionals; singles (28-39) who are settling into their careers	Linnea Hann	Kyle Caldwell / Staci Richey / Wesley Belk	B206	FSA5
20 Somethings; singles (20-27) just out of college and beginning a career	Beth Shaull	John Barnes / Thomas Fisher / Allison Auld	B225	FSA6

SHORT TERM CLASSES				
DESCRIPTION	TIME	TEACHERS	ROOM	
Then Came Marriage: January 27-May 26, for engaged couples	9am	Steve Turner	C121	
Discover Shandon: 4-week class to learn what we believe about God and the Bible, plus the purpose of the church	9am		C124	

2018-2019 ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL GROUPS

10:30AM

ADULT 1						
DESCRIPTION	DIRECTOR	TEACHERS	ROOM	CODE		
Adults (75+)	Jim Long	Emory Boette	B123	SA01A		
Ladies (75+) Men (75+)	Ron Noe	Joanne Ferster Bobby Clements	B119a B117	SA01B		
Adults (65-75)	Larry Funderburk	Mike Ragin / John Myers / Hunter Rentz	B126a	SA03B		
Adults (65-75)	Bob Reese	Rick Hurst	B126b	SA03C		
Adults (65-75)	Ed Kennedy	Jim Smith / Judy Powell / Al Kovach	C105	SA03D		
Adults (65-75)	Bob Sanders	Bob Sanders / Paul Knight	C124	SA03E		
Couples (60-70)	Theresa Bostrom	Steve Bostrom	B208	SA04A		
Couples (60-70)	Graham Dragstedt	Cathy Banks	C111	SA04B		
Couples (60-70)	Bruce Auld	Eddie Baugh	B227	SA04C		
Couples (60-70)	William & Nancy Hinson	Steve Easley / Bill Flemming	C104c	SA04D		
Couples (60-70)	Ron Morgan	Terry Eargle	C109	SA04E		
Couples (60-70)	Jay Hepner	Jeff Batson	C104a	SA04F		
Couples (50-60) who are empty nesters or have kids in high school and college	Charles Irick	Ethan Ware / Gwen Hollingsworth	C122	SA05A		
Couples (50-60) who are predominatly empty nesters	Julie Starnes/Lynne Baker	Steve Seal / David Duncan	B209	SA05C		
Couples and singles with a wide range or ages (50-70)	Don Earle	Phillip Brown	B225	SA05D		
Mixed Medley; couples and singles (40-70) with a wide range of ages	Mickey Lawler	Dennis Banks	C104b	SA05E		
Ladies of all ages and stages of life	Katsy Cannady	Katsy Cannady	C130	SA05F		
Singles (50 and older)	Barbara Toole / Carol Waite	Bob Anderson / Anne Baker / Dennis Banks	B205	SSA1		

ADULT 2						
DESCRIPTION	DIRECTOR	TEACHERS	ROOM	CODE		
Couples (45-55) with kids in high school and college	Jim Mixson	Ed Stewart	C121	SA07A		
Couples (45-55) with kids in high school and college	James Kassler	John Holbrook / Ken Breivik / Johnny Butler	C128	SA07B		
Couples (40-50) with kids in middle and high school	Duane Salter	Rett Kendall / Duane Salter	C129	SA08A		
Couples (35-45) with children in elementary and middle school	Matt Daugherty	Todd Haynie / Kyle Cope	C126	SA08B		
Couples (25-35) who are planning or growing families	Matt Davis	Mike Crowder / Brandon Bookstaver	B203c	SA09C		
Couples (25-35) who are just beginning their families	Cynthia Pierce	Rob & Sherri Whitlock	B203d	SA09F		
Singles and newly married couples (20-35)	John Blair	John Blair / Rob Ransom	B206	SSA6		